litecontrol.com164 litecontrol.com
Clearfield Aquatic Center   Clearfield, Utah
Architect – Naylor Wentworth Consulting Engineer – BNA ii   Photography – Doug Havens
Nexus™
For further photometric information, see website.
Performance–P-ID-3500
Configuration Optics Ind% / Dir% Efficiency (%)
3-lamp BX40/21

166
Product description
  Ordering guide
See litecontrol.com for complete product specifications, including details on row joining, system connectors,
suspension and mounting for different ceiling types (as applicable).
Note: Litecontrol reserves the right to change specification without notice for product development and improvement.
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
   Ordering guide
Nexus™
Nexus™
Fixture housing is spun steel, 31-1/2" in diameter, with a 12-1/2" diameter downlight opening and intersecting aluminum support arms. The reflector is die-
formed specular hammertone aluminum. The uplight component is available with 3 or 6 twin-tube fluorescent lamps (39, 40, 50 or 55 W). The downlight
component incorporates a 2D fluorescent lamp (21 or 38 W) above an assembly of six acrylic diffusing rings. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
P-ID-3530BX39-21-2D-FPA-TCWM-ELB-F-120-P6S/ACC36" is a typical catalog number for a 3-lamp indirect 39-watt twin-lube compact
fluorescent and I-lamp direct 21-watt 2D compact fluorescent fixture with flat plastic acrylic diffuser,  textured matte white finish, electronic ballast, fuse,
120 volts and combination stem/cable mounting with 36" suspension.
 Other Options
EF Emergency fluorescent ballast for
 BX39 and BX40*
F Fuse
LK Lens kit dust cover
* Contact factory for EF options with 6-lamp
   BX50 and BX55
Product, lamping, & length
P  - ID  - 35 3 0 BX39 / 21-2D
Mounting
P
Pendant-
mounted
Distribution
ID
Indirect/
Direct
Series
35
Lamp
Count
3, 6
Nominal
Length(ft)
0
Indirect
Lamp
Type
BX39
BX40
BX50
BX55
Direct
Lamp
Type
21-2D
38-2D
Options
FPA - TCWM  - ELB  - F  - 120
Diffuser
FPA